
 
    

 

Based at the South Australian Health and Medical Research Institute: North Terrace, Adelaide SA 5000 | PO Box 11060, Adelaide SA 5001 

Research Symposium:  

Advancing Health Research through Data Sharing 
 
Date: 25th October 2023 

Time: 10:00am-12:00pm ACDT (10:30am-12:30pm AEDT) 

Location: Online via Zoom Webinar & In person Shangri La, Sydney (hosted at ALLG ASM) 

 Proposed Agenda   

Time 

ACST (SA) 

Time  

AEDT (VIC) 

Session  Speaker  

10.00 – 

10.10 

10.30- 

10.40 

Welcome and Setting the Scene  Delaine Smith, ALLG  

10.10-

10.30 

10.40- 

11.00 

Beyond Open Data: Embracing FAIR 

Data Sharing Principles 

Matthias Liffers,  

ARDC    

10.30-

10.50  

11.00- 

11.20 

Case Study: Shared Benefits in Research 

(provider and user perspectives) 

Alison Yung, Deakin 

University 

10.50-

11.10  

11.20- 

11.40 

Unlocking Data for Secondary Research:  

Impacts on Future Research and Health 

Outcomes 

Douglas Boyle, University 

of Melbourne 

11.10-

11.20  

11.40- 

11.50 

Health Data Australia Solution Showcase  Rhys Williams, ARDC 

11.20-

11.50  

11.50- 

12.20 

Panel Discussion Facilitator- Wendy 

Keech, HTSA 

• Julie Simpson, 

University of 

Melbourne 

• Alison Yung, 

Deakin University 

• Rhys Williams, 

ARDC 

• Melina Wilson, 

ANZCTR 

11.50-

12.00 

12.20- 

12.30 

Takeaways & Event Conclusion  Delaine Smith, ALLG 


