Research Symposium: Advancing Health Research through Data Sharing

Date: 25th October 2023

Time: 10:00am-12:00pm ACDT (10:30am-12:30pm AEDT)

Location: Online via Zoom Webinar & In person Shangri La, Sydney (hosted at ALLG ASM)

Health

Translation SA

Proposed Agenda			
	Time AEDT (∨IC)	Session	Speaker
10.00 – 10.10	10.30- 10.40	Welcome and Setting the Scene	Delaine Smith, ALLG
10.10- 10.30	10.40- 11.00	Beyond Open Data: Embracing FAIR Data Sharing Principles	Matthias Liffers, ARDC
10.30- 10.50	11.00- 11.20	Case Study: Shared Benefits in Research (provider and user perspectives)	Alison Yung, Deakin University
10.50- 11.10	11.20- 11.40	Unlocking Data for Secondary Research: Impacts on Future Research and Health Outcomes	Douglas Boyle, University of Melbourne
11.10- 11.20	11.40- 11.50	Health Data Australia Solution Showcase	Rhys Williams, ARDC
11.20- 11.50	11.50- 12.20	Panel Discussion	Facilitator- Wendy Keech, HTSA • Julie Simpson, University of Melbourne • Alison Yung, Deakin University • Rhys Williams, ARDC • Melina Wilson, ANZCTR
11.50- 12.00	12.20- 12.30	Takeaways & Event Conclusion	Delaine Smith, ALLG



Q

THE UNIVERSITY

Flinders

 \mathbb{Q}

nal Health Counci

phn

TORRENS UNIVERSITY AUSTRALIA

phn